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20" December 2024 FRIDAY

Complimentary Morning Cruise* Experience 0730 - 0830 hours
Discover Scuba Diving Immersion 0930 - T30 hours
Adventure Snorkel Trip Immersion 1000 - 1200 hours
Make Your Own Massage Ol Spa 100 - 1200 hours
Complimentary Kids’ Pizza - making Class* Vela 130 - 1230 hours
Single Dive Immersion 1400 - 1600 hours
Complimentary Lagoon Snorkeling** Immersion 1600 - 1700 hours
Group Tennis Play with a Pro Tennis Court 1700 - 1800 hours
Group Yin Yoga Spa 1730 - 1830 hours
Management Cocktail* Fen Garden 1700 - 1800 hours
Lighting up of Christmas Tree* Reception 1800 - 1830 hours
Spa Bubbly Hour Spa 1700 - 1830 hours
Live Music* Fen 2100 - 2330 hours

IN THE SPOTLIGHT

Complimentary Kids Pizza-making Class
Join us for an exciting pizza-making experiencel Learn how to make your own pizza with the help of our talented chefs
in Vela restaurant.

Management Cockfalil
Join our Management Team for a drink at Fen Garden as we kick off the Festive season in Velassaru Maldives.

Spa Bubbly Hour
Feel extra pampered af The Spa by booking a spa freatment between 1700 - 1830 hours and enjoy a glass of
complimentary bubbly at the end of your freatment.

Reservation is required for excursions and activities.
For bookings and more details please confact our Guest Experience Team
*Complimentary Activities **Previous snorkeling experience is required




215t December 2024

Complimentary Morning Cruise*
Double Dive

Kitesurfing

Complimentary Kids’ Nail Painting*
Shark Snorkel Trip

Discover Scuba Diving/ Scuba Review
Sunset Fishing

Complimentary Kids" Tennis Camp*
Sunset Cruise

Complimentary Sunset Group Yoga*
Wine Tasting

Live Music Performance*

IN THE SPOTLIGHT

Complimentary Kids” Nail Painfing

Experience
Immersion
Immersion
Fen Bar Garden
Immersion
Immersion
Immersion
Tennis Court
Experience
Spa

Efesian

Fen

SATURDAY
0730 - 0830 hours
0830 - 1200 hours
0900 - 1000 hours
1030 - 100 hours
1400 - 1600 hours
1400 - 1600 hours
1700 - 1900 hours
1700 - 1800 hours
1730 - 1830 hours
1730 - 1830 hours
1830 - 1930 hours
1930 - 0000 hours

The Spa af Velassaru team offers a pampering nail painfing experience, guaranteed to put a smile on the kids' faces.

Complimentary Kids" Tennis Camp

Our Velassaru Tennis Pro offers an exciting tennis experience, guaranteed to bring joy to your kids™ day.

Complimentary Sunset Beach Yoga

End a day on a peaceful note. Head to the beach for a complimentary sunset yoga session, leaving you in an extra positive state.

Reservation is required for excursions and activities.

For bookings and more detalils please contact our Guest Experience Team

*Complimentary Activifies



22" December 2024

Complimentary Morning Cruise*

Snorkeling Lesson

Discover Scuba Diving

Group Tennis Play with a Pro
Adventure Snorkel Trip

Create Spa Gift Hampers

Single Dive

Dolphin Discovery Trip
Complimentary Kids’ Paddle Tennis Camp*
DJ Performance*

Marine Biology Presentation

Group Mandala & Alfar Art Creation

Sunset Cruise

IN THE SPOTLIGHT

Complimentary Morning Cruise

Explore the extraordinary beauty of the blue waters of the Maldives on our traditional Dhoni.

Creafe Spa Gift Hampers

Experience

Immersion

Immersion

Tennis Court

Immersion
Spa
Immersion
Immersion
Main Beach
Chill Bar
Fen Bar
Spa Beach

Experience

0730

03900
0930
1000
1000
1200
1400
1630
1630

1630
1700
1700
1730

SUNDAY

0830 hours

1000 hours
1130 hours

1100 hours
1200 hour

1300 hours
1600 hours
1800 hours
1730 hours

1830 hours
1800 hours
1800 hours
1830 hours

Make this holiday extra special for your loved ones by creating a personalized gift hampers for them. Our feam af the

Spa will help you create your hamper.

Complimentary Kids" Tennis Camp

Our Velassaru Tennis Pro offers an excifting tennis experience, guaranteed fo bring joy to your kids' day.

Marine Biology Presentation

Join our resident Marine Biologist on a journey to discover everything you would like to know about the Maldives and its

colourful marine life,

Reservation is required for excursions and activities.
For bookings and more details please confact our Guest Experience Team

*Complimentary Activities




23" December 2024 MONDAY

Complimentary Morning Cruise* Experience 0730 - 0830 hours
Double Dive Immersion 0830 - 1200 hours
Discover Scuba Diving Imnmersion 0930 - 130 hours

Complimentary Tennis Session* Tennis Court 1000 - MO0 hours

Complimentary Kids’ Sushi Masterclass* Teppanyaki 1100 - 1200 hours
Create Spa Gift Hampers Spa 1200 - 1300 hours
Shark Snorkel Trip Immmersion 1400 - 1600 hours
Single Dive Imnmersion 1400 - 1600 hours
Complimentary Lagoon Snorkeling** Innmersion 1600 - 1700 hours
Sunset Fishing Imnmersion 1700 - 1900 hours
Sunset Cruise Experience 1730 - 1830 hours

Champagne & Oyster Cocktails Main Beach 1700 - 1800 hours
Cinema Under the Stars* Fen 1930 - 2300 hours

IN THE SPOTLIGHT

Complimentary Kids" Sushi Masterclass
Joinus in Teppanyaki Restaurant and learn the art of Sushi making led by one of our Sushi chefs.

Champagne & Oyster Cockrails
Join us for Champagne & Oyster Cocktails on our main beach - a perfect blend of luxury and seaside ambiance.

Reservation is required for excursions and activities.
For bookings and more detalils please confact our Guest Experience Team
*Complimentary Activities **Previous snorkeling experience is required




24" December 2024 TUESDAY

Complimentary Morning Cruise* Experience 0730 - 0830 hours
Double Dive Immersion 0830 - 1200 hours
Velassaru Charity Run Main Beach 0730 - 0830 hours
Snorkeling Lesson Immersion 0900 - 1000 hours
Ladies Tennis Tennis Court 1000 - 1100 hours
Adventure Snorkel Trip Immersion 1000 - 1200 hours
Create Spa Gift Hampers Spa 1200 - 1300 hours
Kitesurfing Immersion 1400 - 1500 hours
Discover Scuba Diving Immersion 1400 - 1600 hours
Dolphin Discovery Trip Immersion 1630 - 1800 hours
Christmas Eve Dinner Vela, Turquoise & Fen 1900 - 2200 hours
Live Band Performance* Turquoise Garden 1900 - 2130 hours
Live Band Performance* Fen Bar 2200 - 0000 hours

IN THE SPOTLIGHT

Velassaru Charity Run
Joinus in the Velassaru Charity Run on our island, supporting an orphanage in the Maldives
A meaningful event to make a difference while enjoying a scenic run.

Creafe Spa Gift Hampers
Make this holiday extra special for your loved ones by creating a personalized gift hampers for them. Our team at the
Spa will help you create your hamper.

Christmas Eve Dinner
Let's celebrate the holidays with great food & good music.

Reservation is required for excursions and activities.
For bookings and more details please confact our Guest Experience Team
*Complimentary Activities




25" December 2024

Complimentary Morning Cruise*
Double Dive

Kitesurfing

Discover Scuba Diving

Santa’s Arrival with Kids*

Shark Snorkel Trip

Single Dive

Afternoon Detox at Spa Infinity Pool
Sunset Fishing

Sunset Cruise

Group Yin Yoga

Wine Tasting

Live Entertainment*

IN THE SPOTLIGHT

Sanfa's Arrival af tThe Main Beach

Get ready for Santfa's arrival with a gift for every child. Enjoy delightful freats prepared by Santa’s elves.

Afternoon Detox at Spa Infinity Pool

Experience
Immersion
Immersion
Immersion
Main Jefty
Immersion
Immersion
Spa
Immersion
Experience
Spa
Etesian

Fen

Enhance your spa experience by sampling our defox delights af The Spa.

Sunset Cruise

WEDNESDAY
0730 - 0830 hours
0830 - 1200 hours
0900 - 1000 hours
0930 - N30 hours
NoO0 - N30 hours
1400 - 1600 hours
1400 - 1600 hours
»00 - 1700 hours
1700 - 1900 hours
1730 - 1830 hours
1730 - 1830 hours
1830 - 1930 hours
2030 - 0000 hours

An authentic Maldivian cruise. Against a backdrop of magnificent shades and hues, share canapés and champagne

with your beloved.

Reservation is required for excursions and activities.

For bookings and more details please confact our Guest Experience Team

*Complimentary Activities



26" December 2024

Complimentary Morning Cruise*
Double Dive

Snorkeling Lesson
Complimentary Tennis Session*

Adventure Snorkel Trip

Complimentary Kids’ Crab Race*

Create Spa Gift Hampers
Satay BBQ Buffet
Kitesurfing

Discover Scuba Diving
Dolphin Discovery Trip
Management Cocktail*

Live Music Performance*

IN THE SPOTLIGHT
Complimentary Kids Crab Race

Experience
Immersion

Immersion

Tennis Court

Immersion
Fen Garden
Spa
Turquoise
Immersion
Immersion
Immersion
Fen Garden

Fen

Let your kids have morning fun af Fen Bar Garden with a crab race.

Satay BBQ Buffet

Join us for a barbecue lunch at Turquoise. Our chefs will grill your choice of safays and you may enjoy them with fresh salads.

Management Cockfalil

Join us for an affernoon drink against the stunning backdrop of our furquoise lagoon. Meet our Management Team and share your holiday

experiences with us.

Reservation is required for excursions and activities.

For bookings and more details please confact our Guest Experience Team

*Complimentary Activities

THURSDAY
0730 - 0830 hours
0830 - 1200 hours
0900 - 1000 hours
1000 - 100 hours
1000 - 1200 hours
1030 - MO0 hours
1200 - 1300 hours
1230 - 1530 hours
1400 - 1500 hours
1400 - 1600 hours
1630 - 1800 hours
1700 - 1800 hours
2030 - 2300 hours




27" December 2024 FRIDAY

Complimentary Morning Cruise* Experience 0730 - 0830 hours
Snorkeling Lesson Imnmersion 0900 - 1000 hours
Discover Scuba Diving Imnmersion 0930 - 130 hours
Complimentary Kids” Coconut Leaf Origami Class*  Fen Bar 1100 - 1200 hours
Make Your Own Massage Oil Spa 1100 - 1200 hours
Adventure Snorkel Trip Immersion 1000 - 1200 hours
DJ Performance* Chill Bar 1630 - 1830 hours
Complimentary Kids” Tennis Camp* Tennis Court 1700 - 1800 hours
Beach Volley with Team Velassaru* Main Beach 1700 - 1800 hours
Spa Bubbly Hour Spa 1700 - 1830 hours
Single Dive Immersion 1400 - 1600 hours
Complimentary Lagoon Snorkeling** Immersion 1600 - 1/00 hours
Group Mandala & Altar Art Creation Spa Beach 1700 - 1800 hours
| ) ; ““ll‘ ¥ § Sunset Group Yoga Spa 1730 - 1830 hours
7 b 1|l\| m l‘l " [N , Cinema Under the Stars* Fen 1930 2300 hours
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IN THE SPOTLIGHT

Complimentary Kids Coconut Leaf Origami Class
Join us for a fraditional weaving of coconut leaf origami in Fen Bar.

Spa Bubbly Hour
Feel extra pampered af The Spa by booking a spa freatment between 1/00-1830 hours and enjoy a glass of champagne
af the end of your treatment.

Beach Volley Mafch with Team Velassaru
Our feam invites you fo join for a fun beach volley matfch at the main beach. A great way to spend the afternoon, to
play with our team and meet other guests.

Reservation is required for excursions and activities.
For bookings and more details please confact our Guest Experience Team
*Complimentary Activities **Previous snorkeling experience is required




28" December 2024

Complimentary Morning Cruise®

Double Dive

Kitesurfing

Couple’s Massage Lesson

Complimentary Kids' Painting Class with Artist Achchu*
Complimenary Maldivian Cooking Class in Vela*
Shark Snorkel Trip

Discover Scuba Diving

Sunset Fishing Trip

Sunset Cruise

Champagne & Oyster Cocktails
Complimentary Sunset Group Yoga*

Live Music Performance*

IN THE SPOTLIGHT
Shark Snorkel Trip

Let our team af Immersion take you to a breath-taking snorkeling experience. Join a trip where you can snorkel with reef sharks

Complimentary Kids' Painting Class

Experience
Immersion
Immersion
Spa

Fen Garden
Vela
Immersion
Immersion
Immersion
Experience
Main Beach
Spa

Fen

SATURDAY
0730 - 0830 hours
0830 - 1200 hours
0900 - 1000 hours
1000 - 1100 hours
1030 - 1100 hours
1130 - 1230 hours
1400 - 1600 hours
1400 - 1600 hours
1700 - 1900 hours
1730 - 1830 hours
1700 - 1800 hours
1730 - 1830 hours
1930 - 2300 hours

A fun, creative session where kids can explore their artistic talents, led by our resident artist Achchu Waheed.

Complimentary Maldivian Cooking Class in Vela

Join us af Vela Restaurant and learn the art of traditional Maldvian cooking led by one of our head chefs.

Reservation is required for excursions and activities.

For bookings and more details please confact our Guest Experience Team

*Complimentary Activities




29" December 2024

Complimentary Morning Cruise*
Snorkel Lesson

Discover Scuba Diving

Group Tennis Play with a Pro
Adventure Snorkel Trip

Couple’s Massage Lesson
Complimentary Kids’ Chocolate-Making Class*
Kitesurfing

Single Dive

Dolphin Discovery Trip

Marine Bio-Presentation*

Group Mandala & Alfar Art Creation

Live Music Performance*

IN THE SPOTLIGHT
Group Tennis Play with a Pro

Players of all levels can enjoy a fun and engaging mafch under the guidance of our Velassaru Tennis Pro.

Complimentary Kids Chocolate-Making Class

Are you ready for the holiday cheer? Join our Chefs for a fun-filled morning at Etesian. Let the kids discover how chocolates ae made.

Couple’s Massage Lesson

Experience
Immersion
Immersion
Tennis Court
Immersion
Spa
Efesian
Immersion
Immersion
Immersion
Fen Bar
Spa Beach

Fen

Our Spa team is keen to share few technigues on how they do the massage.

Reservation is required for excursions and activities.

For bookings and more details please confact our Guest Experience Team

*Complimentary Activities

SUNDAY

0830 hours
1000 hours
1130 hours
1100 hours
1200 hours
1100 hours
1200 hours
1500 hours
1600 hours
1800 hours
1800 hours
1800 hours
0000 hours



30" December 2024

Complimentary Morning Cruise*

Double Dive

Discover Scuba Diving
Complimentary Kids’ Nail Painting*
Shark Snorkel Trip

Single Dive

DJ Performance*

Complimentary Lagoon Snorkeling**
Complimentary Sunset Group Yoga*
Sunset Fishing

Sunset Cruise

Cinema Under the Stars*

IN THE SPOTLIGHT
Complimentary Kids" Nail Painting

Experience

Immersion
Immersion
Fen Garden
Immersion
Immersion
Chill Bar
Immersion
Spa
Immersion
Experience

Fen

0730

0830
0930
1030
1400
1400
1630
1600
1730
1700
1730
1930

MONDAY

0830 hours

1230 hours
1130 hours
1100 hours
1600 hours
1600 hours
1830 hours
1700 hours
1830 hours
1900 hours
1830 hours
2300 hours

The Spa af Velassaru offers a pampering nail painting experience, guaranteed fto put a smile on the kid's faces.

DJ Sessions at Chill Bar

Enjoy different genre of music and signature cockftails at Chill Bar.

Complimentary Lagoon Snorkeling

Join the IMMERSION team on a guided snorkeling tour and experience a close encounter with the marine life of Velassaru lagoon.

Reservation is required for excursions and activities.

For bookings and more details please confact our Guest Experience Team
*Complimentary Activities **Previous snorkeling experience is required




315t December 2024 TUESDAY

Complimentary Morning Cruise* Experience 0730 - 0830 hours
Double Dive Immersion 0830 - 1200 hours
Snorkeling Lesson Immersion 0900 - 1000 hours
Ladies Tennis Tennis Court 1000 - 100 hours
Adventure Snorkel Trip Immersion 1000 - 1200 hours
Complimentary Kids' Fun Games* Fen Garden 1030 - MO0 hours
Create Spa Gift Hampers Spa 1200 - 1300 hours
Kitesurfing Imnmersion 1400 - 1500 hours
Discover Scuba Diving Imnmersion 1400 - 1600 hours
Dolphin Discovery Trip Immmersion 1630 - 1800 hours
New Year's Eve Dinner Vela, Turquoise & Fen 1900 - 2200 hours
Live Music Performance* Turquoise 1900 - 2200 hours
New Year's Eve Celebration* Main beach 2100 hours fill Late
Live Music Performance* Main beach 2230 hours fill Midnight
DJ Night* Main beach Midnight fill Late

IN THE SPOTLIGHT

Complimentary Kids Fun Games
Join us for a morning filled with fun games for the little ones.

New Year's Eve Dinner
Experience a special feast feafuring interactive food stations, raw bar, chocolate haven and many more offerings.

Velassaru New Year's Eve Celebration
Join us in counting down the hours to the New Year. Welcome 2025 on the beach with live enfertainment and have the best party of
your life in our small paradise.

Reservation is required for excursions and activities.
For bookings and more details please confact our Guest Experience Team
*Complimentary Activities




01" January 2025

Late Breakfast

Kitesurfing

Discover Scuba Diving
Advance Your Tennis Skills
Vibes of Summer

Burger BBQ Buffet

Shark Snorkel Trip

Single Dive

Sunset Fishing

Afternoon Detox at Spa Infinity Pool
Sunset Cruise

Group Chakradarshan Yoga
Wine Tasting

DJ Night*

IN THE SPOTLIGHT

Vibes of Summer

A day of sun, sea, sand and chillout musicl Join us for an afternoon of BBQ lunch buffet with refreshing cocktails and chill-out music

aft Fen Garden.

Afternoon Detox At Spa Infinity Pool

Vela
Immersion
Immersion
Tennis Court
Fen Garden
Fen Garden
Immersion
Immersion
Immersion
Spa
Experience
Spa
Etesian

Fen

Enhance your spa experience by sampling our defox delights at The Spa.

Sunset Cruise

An authentic Maldivian cruise. Against a backdrop of magnificent shades and hues, share canapés and champagne with your beloved.

Reservation is required for excursions and activities.

For bookings and more details please confact our Guest Experience Team

*Complimentary Activities

WEDNESDAY
0700 - 1100 hours
0900 - 1000 hours
0930 1130 hours
1000 1100 hours
1200 1500 hours
1230 1500 hours
1400 1600 hours
1400 1600 hours
1700 1900 hours
1500 1700 hours
1730 1830 hours
1730 1830 hours
1830 1930 hours
2100 0000 hours




02" January 2025 THURSDAY

Complimentary Morning Cruise* Experience 0730 - 0830 hours
Double Dive Immersion 0830 - 1200 hours
Snorkeling Lesson Immersion 0900 - 1000 hours
Complimentary Tennis Session* Tennis Court 1000 - MO0 hours

Adventure Snorkel Trip Immersion 1000 - 1200 hours
Complimentary Kids Coconut Leaf Origami Class* Fen Bar 1100 - 1200 hours
Kitesurfing Immersion 1400 - 1500 hours
Discover Scuba Diving Immersion 1400 - 1600 hours
Dolphin Discovery Trip Immmersion 1630 - 1800 hours
Management Cocktail* Main Beach 1700 - 1800 hours
Sunset Cruise Experience 1730 - 1830 hours

Complimentary Sunset Group Yoga* Spa 1730 - 1830 hours

Live Music Performance Fen 2030 - 2300 hours

IN THE SPOTLIGHT

Complimentary Tennis Session
Kickstart your year on an active note with a complimentary fennis session led by our Velassaru Tennis Pro.

Complimentary Kids Coconut Leaf Origami Class
Join us for a fraditional weaving of coconut leaf origami in Fen Bar.

Management Cockfail
Join us for an affernoon drink af the main beach. Meet our Management Team and share your holiday experience with us.

Reservation is required for excursions and activities.
For bookings and more details please confact our Guest Experience Team
*Complimentary Activities




03" January 2025 FRIDAY

Complimentary Morning Cruise* Experience 0730 - 0830 hours
Snorkeling Lesson Immersion 0900 - 1000 hours
Discover Scuba Diving/ Scuba Review Immersion 0930 - ™30 hours
Adventure Snorkel Trip Immersion 1000 - 1200 hours
Complimentary Kids’ Flavours of Maldives Cooking Class* Vela 1130 - 1230 hours
Single Dive Immersion 1400 - 1600 hours
Complimentary Lagoon Snorkeling** Immersion 1600 - 1700 hours
DJ Performance Chill Bar 1630 - 1830 hours
Spa Bubbly Hour Spa 1700 - 1830 hours
Group Chakradarshan Yoga Spa 1730 - 1830 hours
Flavours of Maldives Vela 1900 - 2200 hours
Cinema Under the Stars Fen 1930 - 2300 hours

IN THE SPOTLIGHT

Complimentary Kids Cooking Class (Maldvian Short Eats)
Join us and learn the art of Maldivian cooking with the help of our talented chefs af Vela restaurant.

Spa Bubbly Hour
Feel extra pampered at The Spa by booking a spa freatment between 1/00-1830 hours and enjoy a glass of champagne at the
end of your freatment.

Flavours of Maldives
We are delighted to invite you for a BBO dinner at Vela restaurant. This typical Maldivian BBQ is associated with glowing coals
and flickering flames in the open air.

Reservation is required for excursions and activities.
For bookings and more details please confact our Guest Experience Team
*Complimentary Activities **Previous snorkeling experience is required




04" January 2025

Complimentary Morning Cruise*

Double Dive

Kitesurfing

Create Spa Gift Hampers

Complimentary Cocktail Masterclass at Fen Bar*
Shark Snorkel Trip

Discover Scuba Diving

Beach Volley Match with Team Velassaru*
Sunset Fishing Trip

Sunset Cruise

Complimentary Sunset Group Yoga*

Live Entertainment*

IN THE SPOTLIGHT

Create Spa Gift Hampers

Experience
Immmersion
Immersion
Spa

Fen

Immersion
Immersion
Main Beach
Immersion
Experience
Spa

Fen Bar

SATURDAY
0730 - 0830 hours
0830 - 1200 hours
0900 - 1000 hours
1200 - 1300 hours
1HO0 - 1600 hours
1400 - 1600 hours
1400 - 1600 hours
1700 - 1800 hours
1700 - 1900 hours
1730 - 1830 hours
1730 - 1830 hours
2030 - 2300 hours

Make this holiday extra special for your loved ones by creating a personalised gift hampers for them. Our feam at the Spa

will help you create your hamper.

Cockfail Masterclass af Fen Bar

Classic Mojito, Daiquiri, Caipirinha. Learn to mix some of your favourite cocktails as our bartender show their skills so you

can mix them af home foo.

Beach Volley Mafch with Team Velassaru

Our feam invites you fo join us for a fun beach volley mafch at the main beach. A great way to spend the affernoon, fo play

with our feam and meet ofher guests.

Reservation is required for excursions and activities.

For bookings and more details please confact our Guest Experience Team

*Complimentary Activities



05" January 2025 SUNDAY
Complimentary Morning Cruise* Experience 0730 - 0830 hours
Snorkeling Lesson Immersion 0900 - 1000 hours
Discover Scuba Diving Immersion 0930 - M30 hours
Adventure Snorkel Trip Immersion 1000 - 1200 hours
Group Tennis with a Pro Tennis Court 1000 - 1100 hours
Create Spa Gift Hampers Spa 1200 - 1300 hours
Single Dive Immersion 1400 - 1600 hours
Dolphin Discovery Trip Immersion 1630 - 1800 hours
Complimentary Kids’ Marine Biology Presentation* Fen Bar 1700 - 1800 hours
Advance Your Tennis Skills Tennis Courf 1700 - 1800 hours
Live Enfertainment™ Fen Bar 2030 - 0000 hours

IN THE SPOTLIGHT

Complimentary Morning Cruise

Z

: b g
Explore the extraordinary beauty of the blue waters of the Maldives on our fraditional Dhoni — M N

Fy]
Kids Marine Biology Presentation 4
Join our resident Marine Biologist on a journey fto discover everything you would like fo know about the Maldives and its

colourful marine life.

Advance Your Tennis Skills
Receive tips and sfrafegy with game-based fraining from our Velassaru Tennis Pro. For infermediate and advanced players.

Reservation is required for excursions and activities.
For bookings and more details please confact our Guest Experience Team
*Complimentary Activities
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06" January 2025

Complimentary Morning Cruise*

Double Dive

Discover Scuba Diving
Complimentary Tennis Session*
Complimentary Kids' Crab Race*
Shark Snorkel Trip

Single Dive

Afternoon Detox at Spa Infinity Pool
Complimentary Lagoon Snorkeling**
Sunset Fishing

Sunset Cruise

Complimentary Sunset Group Yoga*
Orthdox Christmas Eve Dinner

Purely White Beach Party*

IN THE SPOTLIGHT

Complimentary Kids" Crab Race

Experience

Immersion
Immersion
Tennis Court
Fen Garden
Immersion
Immersion
Spa
Immersion
Immersion
Experience
Spa

Vela

Main beach

Let your kids" have morning fun at Fen Bar Garden with a crab race.

Afternoon Detox at Spa Infinity Pool

Enhance your spa experience by sampling our detox delights at The Spa.

Purely White Beach Party

MONDAY

0730

0830
0930
1000
1030
1400
1400
1500
1600
1700
1730
1730
1900 -

0830 hours

1200 hours
1130 hours
10O hours
1100 hours
1600 hours
1600 hours
1700 hours
1700 hours
1900 hours
1830 hours
1830 hours
2200 hours

1900 fill Late

Don't miss out on our exclusive "Purely White" party af the main beach. Dress code: Purely whitel

Reservation is required for excursions and activities.

For bookings and more details please conftact our Guest Experience Team
*Complimentary Activifies **Previous snorkeling experience is required




